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You for Youth 
Webinar Documents and Links

Meeting 21st CCLC ESSA Academic Requirements in Virtual and Hybrid Environments

Day 1: Designing Your Program
Tuesday, January 26th, 1 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

· Social Stories Video - https://www.YouTube.com/watch?v=7CdjxrQSD6w 
· Bitmoji - https://www.bitmoji.com/ 
· Bitmoji Tutorial - https://www.YouTube.com/watch?v=s-P_WdQWPc8  
· Including Students with Disabilities Course - https://y4y.ed.gov/learn/including-students-with-disabilities/ 


Day 2: Meaningful Learning in a Virtual Environment
Wednesday, January 27th, 1 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

· Partnership Roles: https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/partnership-roles
· Family Literacy Event Planning Checklist: https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/family-literacy-event-planning-checklist  
· Literacy Activity Center Planner - https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/literacy-activity-center-planner
· Partnering with Schools Rubric: https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/partnering-with-schools 
· Assessing Alignment Efforts: https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/assessing-alignment-efforts 
· Google News Archive - https://news.google.com/newspapers
· Chronicling America - https://chroniclingamerica.loc.gov/
· National Archives - https://www.archives.gov/research/databases


Day 3: Virtual Enrichment
Thursday, January 28th, 1 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

· The 4C’s to 21st Century Skills - https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/the-4cs-to-21st-century-skills  
· Interview with Christina Baker-Smith - https://youtu.be/KHN8kDUmCPk
· The Tate - https://www.tate.org.uk/kids 
· Dallas Museum of Art - https://dma.org/programs-family-programs/games-interactives 
· San Francisco Museum of Modern Art - https://www.sfmoma.org/series/countrydogs/ 
· Art Assignment Ideas - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1NCOf7v6OGkFn39FnEyoGQjt73t-AU25LbLrxrc8GilI/edit


· America’s Strategy for STEM - https://www.ed.gov/stem#background
· Qualities of a Good Driving Question - https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/qualities-of-a-good-driving-question 
· 21st Century Skills in Action - https://y4y.ed.gov/tools/21st-century-skills-in-action 
· Marine Animal - https://youtu.be/AmfijLqa8lc.  
· Ask Dr. Universe - https://askdruniverse.wsu.edu/ 
· NCTM Illuminations - https://illuminations.nctm.org/ 
· Exploratorium - https://www.exploratorium.edu/explore 
· Museum of Science + Industry Chicago - https://www.msichicago.org/science-at-home/ 
· PBS - https://whyy.pbslearningmedia.org/collection/kids-lab/ 
· IEEE – TRY Engineering - https://tryengineering.org/students/games/ 
· Cosmic Kids Yoga - https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC5uIZ2KOZZeQDQo_Gsi_qbQ 
· National Constitution Center - https://constitutioncenter.org 
· Anne Frank House - https://www.annefrank.org/en/museum/web-and-digital/ 
· Access Mars - https://accessmars.withgoogle.com/ 
· Virtual Field Trip ideas - https://education.rowan.edu/CASE/lrcsouth/online-resource-site/virtual-field-trips.html  
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